the Company�s management. The unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet may be subject to adjustments based on the actual carrying
value of net assets sold at the date of closing, among other considerations, and is not necessarily indicative of the results that would have been
reported had such transaction actually occurred on the date specified, nor is it necessarily indicative of our future financial condition.

2

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 8-K

3

The unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet is prepared in accordance with Article 11 of Regulation S-X, and is based on and should be
read in conjunction with, and is qualified in its entirety by, the historical consolidated financial statements and notes thereto of the Company.
The unaudited pro forma financial statement information is based upon available information and assumptions that the Company believes are
reasonable under the circumstances and were prepared to illustrate the estimated effects of the transaction.

ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET (UNAUDITED)

AS OF MARCH 31, 2008

(In thousands)

As
Reported

Disposition
Adjustments Pro Forma

ASSETS
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents $ 29,421 $ 97,000(A) $ 126,421
Trade receivables, net 49,686 49,686
Assets held for sale 103,901 (103,901)(B) �
Deferred income taxes 26,248 26,248
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 6,730 6,730

Total current assets 215,986 (6,901) 209,085
Property and equipment, net 93,200 93,200
Intangible assets subject to amortization, net 34,166 34,166
Intangible assets not subject to amortization 766,118 766,118
Goodwill 179,360 179,360
Other assets 11,375 11,375

Total assets $ 1,300,205 $ (6,901) $ 1,293,304

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY
Current liabilities
Current maturities of long-term debt $ 1,050 $ 1,050
Advances payable, related parties 118 118
Accounts payable and accrued expenses 32,849 (240)(B) 32,609
Liabilities associated with assets held for sale 6,661 (6,661)(B) �

Total current liabilities 40,678 (6,901) 33,777
Long-term debt, less current maturities 473,001 473,001
Other long-term liabilities 36,005 36,005
Deferred income taxes 132,094 132,094

Total liabilities 681,778 (6,901) 674,877

Stockholders� equity
Class A common stock 6 6
Class B common stock 2 2
Class U common stock 2 2
Additional paid-in capital 960,229 960,229
Accumulated deficit (341,812) (341,812)

618,427 �  618,427
Treasury stock, Class A common stock �  �

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 8-K

4

Total stockholders� equity 618,427 �  618,427

Total liabilities and stockholders� equity $ 1,300,205 $ (6,901) $ 1,293,304

See Notes to Pro Forma Consolidated Balance Sheet

3

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 8-K

5

ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION

NOTES TO PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

(UNAUDITED)

MARCH 31, 2008

1. BASIS OF PRESENTATION

Historical financial information of the Company as of March 31, 2008 has been derived from the consolidated financial statements included in
the Company�s Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the period ended March 31, 2008.

2. PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET ADJUSTMENTS

(A) To reflect the total cash proceeds received from the sale of Vista Media of $100 million less estimated costs of $3 million.